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Description

201705220001
78830

05/22/2017
03:19:20

OSBORN TINA
M

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

SMITH
MICHAEL
JAMES

2017 178830

201103160000
85110

03/16/2011
09:57:07

OSBORN TINA
M

Defendant JUDGEMENTS U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
ND

201710130003
72780

10/13/2017
08:04:41

OSBORN TINA
M

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

SMITH
MICHAEL
JAMES

2017 372780

202004100001
40860

04/10/2020
11:35:14

OSBORN TINA
M

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK


