Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= OSBORN TINA M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	05/22/2017 03:19:20	OSBORN TINA M	Spouse 2	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	SMITH MICHAEL JAMES	2017	178830				
	03/16/2011 09:57:07	OSBORN TINA M	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION ND						
201710130003 72780	10/13/2017 08:04:41	OSBORN TINA M	Spouse 2	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	SMITH MICHAEL JAMES	2017	372780				
202004100001 40860	04/10/2020 11:35:14	OSBORN TINA M	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						